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Introduction

* Financial ratios are a fundamental component of any analysis

* Financial ratios offer entrepreneurs a way to evaluate their company’s
performance and compare it other similar businesses in their industry.

e Ratios measure the relationship between two or more components of financial
statements. They are used most effectively when results over several periods are
compared. This allows you to follow your company’s performance over time and
uncover signs of trouble.
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Quick Ratio (Acid Test)

[I (Current Assets — Inventory) / Current Liabilities ] > 1 (at least 1)

Most used- shows how easily business short term debts will be covered by
liquid assets or cash

O
o
(O
oC
>~
=
O
>
=3
e

,u)\q;u‘au’,zJ\ ;o,da,‘au’,;u\q‘;a%ﬂn L) Ll A AT 5 ol A o
=i c:))fp’y\) c:))\),-’y\,‘ Q)_e‘)\ 225 AL




Current Ratio (working Capital Ratio)

[ I Current Assets / Current Liabilities ] > 1 (at least 1)

Financial health- How well a company can pay its existing debts in a year
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Cash Ratio

[ Cash & Cash equivalents / Current liabilities ] >1 (good cash)

Determine Cash status
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Free cash flow

[Free cash flow = cash from operations — capital expenditures ]

Investors usually like to see high free cash flow. And it is a good indicator of financial
health.
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Debt to equity ratio D/E

I Total Liabilities / Shareholders Equity <1 (lOW dEbt)

Determine solvency-if business borrowing more than it can payback
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Debt to Asset ratio (DEBT RATIO)

I Total Liabilities / Total Assets <] (|OW dEbt)

Determine solvency - if business borrowing more than it can payback
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Retu N On EqU|ty Rat|O‘ROE (return on net worth)

I (Earnings — Dividends) / Shareholders Equity ] = Profitability

(Net earning after tax) (differs acc. To industry)

Most important ratio for calculating profit
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Profit Margin

— 0
Profit / Revenue X 100 =%
sales (the higher the margin the more
efficient the company converting

sales to profit)

One of fundamental ratios — measures how effective a company is managing overall cost
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Operating Profit Margin

4 N

Operating profit margin = gross profit — operating expenses/revenue X 100 =%
(EBIT)

g J

Increasing operating margins can indicate better management and cost controls within a
company.
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Revenue per employee

Revenue per employee = annual revenue/average number of employees in the
same year

How efficient and productive are employees? This ratio is a good way to see how
efficiently a business manages its workforce and should be benchmarked against similar
businesses.
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Stock Turnover ratio

is @ measure of the number of times inventory is sold or used in a given time period
such as one year.
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Inventory Turnover (stock turnover) Ratio

Sales/ Inventory

OR
(Cost of goods sold / Average Inventory )

is @ measure of the number of times inventory is sold or used in a given time period such as one year .

It is a good indicator of inventory quality (whether the inventory is obsolete or not), efficient buying
practices, and inventory management

A low turnover is normally considered a bad sign because products value tend to deteriorate as they sit
in the warehouse for longer than average period of time, also it means that you are not getting best use
of your assets.
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Inventory Turnover in days

Days inventory outstanding = 365 / Inventory turnover In days

it is used to calculate the number of days it takes to sell the inventory on hand or
"inventory turnover days":
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Benchmarking

Real Estate: average industry financial ratios for U.S. listed companies

Financial ratio

Solvency Ratios
Diebt ratio
Debt-to-equity ratio
Interest coverage ratio
Liquidity Ratios

Current Ratio
Guick Ratio

Cash Ratio

2020

0.52

0.86

0.9z

1.87

1.62

1.04

2019

0.52

Q.72

1.57

1.58

071

0.65

Measure of center:

Year

2018

0.58

0.41

13

1.04

1.26

0.48

2017

0.57

0.30

1.39

118

078

0.40

median (recommended)

2016

0.64
0.44

099

0.90
0.41

0.25

2015

062

0.43

0.47

i

074

0.86



Benchmarking

Profitability Ratios

Profit margin

ROE (Return on equity), after tax
ROA (Return on assets)

Gross margin

Operating margin (Return on sales)
Activity Ratios

Asset turnover (days)
Receivables turnover (days)

Inventory turnover (days)

4. 2%

0.3%

0.7%

37.9%

12.4%

3499

30

30

9.7%

0.5%

1.4%

48 7%

12%

3601

28

24

3.3%

-2.9%

0.5%

44%

16.9%

3949

46

22

5.3%

-1.8%

1.6%

49 4%

12.5%

3280

39

18

3.9%

-5.1%

0.3%

70.3%

13.9%

2863

28

45

3.8%

-22.6%

0.2%

62.8%

6.6%

2832

30

42



Thank You

AAAAAAAAAA

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



